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Time - Table 
 

M.A. (Psychology)  III Semester  
Weekend Cum Contact  Classes 2025 - 26 

 

 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

 
3.30  pm  to 

5.30 pm 
 

1 20-09-2025 Saturday Paper - I Paper - IV  
 
 
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

Paper - II Paper - III 

2 21-09-2025 Sunday Paper - I Paper - IV Paper - II Paper - III 

3 26-09-2025 Friday Paper - I Paper - III Paper - II Paper - IV 

4 27-09-2025 Saturday Paper - I Paper - III Paper - II Paper - IV 

5 28-09-2025 Sunday Paper - I Paper - IV Paper - II Paper - III 

6 04-10-2025 Saturday Paper - I Paper - III Paper - II Paper - IV 

7 05-10-2025 Sunday Paper - IV Paper - II Paper - III Paper - I 

8 10-10-2025 Friday Paper - I Paper - III Paper - II Paper - IV 

9 11-10-2025 Saturday Paper - III Paper - I Paper - II Paper - IV 

10 12-10-2025 Sunday Paper - IV Paper – II Paper - I Paper - III 

 
MA  - PSYCHOLOGY III SEMESTER :  
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
DIRECTOR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Paper – I Statistics in Psychology Ms. M. Akshita Reddy / Mr. P. Layavardhan 
 

Paper –  II Theoretical Approaches to Counseling Dr. Rithuma Oruganti 

Paper –  III Community Psychology Ms. M. Sindusha /Ms. S. Bhavya 

Paper –  IV Organizational Psychology Mr. P. Layavardhan / Ms. M. Swarna /  
Ms. Pooja Chhabria 


